
Table 21.35-- MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE, NUMBER OF SINGLE 
  FAMILY AND CONDOMINIUM SALES, BY COUNTY:  2006 TO 2021
 

Category and year
State                              
total Oahu 1/ Hawaii Kauai Maui

Single family

2006 7,567  3,928  2,084  477  1,078  
2007 6,787  3,557  1,683  408  1,139  
2008 5,031  2,694  1,148  284  905  
2009 4,870  2,643  1,247  263  717  
2010 5,647  2,964  1,510  358  815  
2011 5,748  2,868  1,620  361  899  
2012 6,036  3,062  1,611  424  939  
2013 6,665  3,346  1,886  447  986  
2014 6,689  3,390  1,885  467  947  
2015 7,181  3,584  2,018  488  1,091  
2016 7,763  3,815  2,303  568  1,077  
2017 8,210  4,063  2,494  552  1,101  
2018 7,767  3,708  2,329  592  1,138  
2019 2/  7,935  2/  3,819  2/  2,421  579  1,116  
2020 2/  8,187  2/  3,939  2,658  534  1,056  
2021 9,944  4,622  3,203  742  1,377  

Condominium  

2006 8,875  6,197  750  698  1,230  
2007 7,426  5,428  519  295  1,184  
2008 5,190  3,862  371  169  788  
2009 4,827  3,497  328  161  841  
2010 5,736  3,831  521  235  1,149  
2011 5,978  3,927  605  289  1,157  
2012 6,447  4,284  592  318  1,253  
2013 7,203  4,868  645  351  1,339  
2014 7,084  4,907  646  327  1,204  
2015 7,373  5,147  662  365  1,199  
2016 7,978  5,569  725  373  1,311  
2017 8,735  5,976  854  451  1,454  
2018 8,761  5,795  833  481  1,652  
2019 2/  8,322  2/  5,445  2/  860  413  2/  1,604  
2020 7,198  4,768  749  340  1,341  
2021 11,397  7,256  1,175  653  2,313  

     1/  May differ from Honolulu Board of Realtors data used in other Data Book  tables.
     2/  Revised from previous Data Book.
     Source:  Locations Research, records.
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